L'OLOO	0109792
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900112975549
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/12/0701027004 **60.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION TO AM
	8:25
Office Use Only	

J3/10

	COVER LETTER	×. * 4
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	d	4
SUBJECT: JMF Propertie	s, LLC	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to the following:	
Joseph	M. Fucheck	
JMF Pro	operties, LLC	
20000 H	(Firm/Company)	
200001	tighland Lakes Blvd (Address)	
North M	iami Beach, Florida 33179 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this n	matter, please call: (786) 3/9-	
Joseph M. Fucheck	at (305) 705-010	8 OFFICE
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Linclosed is a check for the following amount	×/ /	
\$25 00 Filting Fee \$30.00 Filting Certifieat	ng Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 2 Filing Fee, Contificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS	S: STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporation	Registration Section	n
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building	nter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	JMF Properties, LLC		_
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		_
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>11/13/2006</u> and assigned document number <u>L06000109792</u> .		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Please change the managing member from WEBUYHOUSESCASHUSA, INC. to RESULTS HOMEBUYERS REAL ESTATE GROUP, I	NC.	
	20000 Highland Lakes Blvd, North Miami Beach, Florida 3317	79	
		_0	
		DE	SION
Dated December 10 , 2007		N 81	
		œ	ا الم میبیا
	and the	25	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	-	
	Torach 1 fichark		
	Typed or printed name of signee	<u></u>	